00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q"ty| DESCRIPTION |FRoM  UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 3651 4001 000 WAGON 1
2 A030 0112 030 BOLT 2 |M12><30
3 0350 0151 226 WASHER 4 |12=<26>=2.3
4 H301 0112 001 NUT 2 |m12
5 K710 0110 025 BOLT 2 |M10><25
6 0350 0151 026 WASHER 3 |10=<26x<2.3
7 K710 0110 030 BOLT 1 |M10>=30
8 K710 0110 025 BOLT 2 |M10><25
10 | F301 0110 000 NUT 2 |m10
11 | 3643 4057 000 COVER 1
12 | K110 0108 016 BOLT 2 |M8x=<16
13 | 3651 4074 000 WAGON 1
14 | 3651 4078 000 HOOK 1
15 [ 0350 0151 226 WASHER 1 |12%<26><2.3
16 | A351 0112 001 U-NUT 1 M2
17 | 3643 4083 000 BRACKET 1
18 | K710 0108 025 BOLT 2 |M8=<25
19 | 3651 4082 000 SUPPORT 2
20 | K710 0110 025 BOLT 6 |M10><25
21 | 3606 4024 000 RUBBER 2 |BSIE 8.5
22 | 3651 4101 001 SIDE GATE 1 NO.6860261
22 | 3651 4101 000 SIDE GATE 1 NO. 6860260
23 | K110 0108 016 BOLT 5 |M8>=<16
24 | 0350 0140 822 WASHER , PLAIN 5 [8=22x<1.6
NO.22 NO.35
BFY913 16 04/06/15



0 0O O PAGE BACK

00000 O O O MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME |Q"ty| DESCRIPTION JrrOM  UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
25 | 3651 4161 000 BRACKET 1
26 | F114 0112 025 BOLT 11 |M12>=<25
27 | 0350 0151 222 WASHER 10 |12=<22>=2.3
28 | 0350 0161 240 WASHER 1 [12><40%<3.2
29 | A110 0112 035 BOLT 1 |M12><35
30 [ 0350 0151 222 WASHER 2 |12%=<22%=2.3
31 [ H301 0112 001 NUT 1 |m12
32 | 3629 4709 000 ROLLER 1
33 | 3619 4024 000 SHIM 1
34 | 0740 0002 800 RING 1 |s28
35 | 3643 4151 000 COVER 2 NO.6860261
35 | 3651 4163 000 COVER 2 NO. 6860260
36 | K710 0108 020 BOLT 8 |M8><20
NO.22 NO.35
BFY913 17 04/06/15



	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E0  B A C K: 


